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Silver Spring (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Priscilla Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 31 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Samsonite Luggage

Garment Rack And Hangers

Retro TV And More

Bath items and Perfumes

Bathroom And First Aid Items
World Traveler Souvenirs

Music Boxes And Decorative Boxes
Two Figurines

Boat Sculpture

Candles, Ashtrays And More!

Van Briggle Pottery And More
China

China

Coasters And Party Supplies

Brass Pieces

Painting

Collection Of Figurines

Glass Containers And Knife
Ladders

Sliverplate

Decorative Bowls And Vases

Lenox And Wedge Wood Pieces And More
Music Boxes And Decorative Wooden Boxes

Blue Decorative Items And Glass
Silver Plate, Sterling And More
Gardening Cart And Accessories
Chair And Lamps

Plants

Iron Lounge Chair

Two Bakers Racks

Garden Items And Hanging Plants
Table

Plants
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Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 11 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
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0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Iron Table And Chairs
Watering Cans And Pots
Wooden Cart

Globe With Stand

Globe And Stand

Men's And Women's Accessories
Jewelry

Jewelry Boxes And Tray
Jewelry Box, Handbag And Gloves
Frames

Hamper And Waste Bins
Silver Plate

Sterling Silver

More Dishes!

Glassware

Kitchen Kitsch

Bar Glassware

Bar Stools

Potted Plants

Speaker System

Brass Lamps

Decorative Pots
Decorative Pots

Heated Tray Warmer
KitchenAid and Appliances
Plastic ware

China Set

Baking Dishes

Garment Bags

Kickin It Old School
Slide Projector

Original Art

Laser Disc Player
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Lot Title Lot Title

0067 Books Ends And Lamps 0110 Weed Whacker And Hedge Trimmers
0068 PA Speaker 0111 Weed Whacker

0069 End Table And Chair 0112 Work Table and Folding Table
0070 Turntable And Speakers 0113 Rolling Table And Bench Seat
0071 Camping Supplies 0114 Yard Tools!

0072 Get Fit! 0115 MoreYard Tools!

0073 Vintage Dolls 0116 And Even More Yard Tools!
0074 It'sThat Time Again 0117 Wire Caging And More

0075 Christmas Decorations 0118 Wooden Deck Furniture

0076 FramesAnd Mats 0119 Patio Furniture

0077 Caning And Baking 0120 Patio Table And Chair Set
0078 Kitchen Utensils 0121 Patio Chairs

0079 Vacuum And Steamer 0122 Patio Carts

0080 Bar Chairs 0123 Pool Toys

0081 Coffee And Crepes 0124 Mirror

0082 Hand Tools Galore 0125 BBQ Utensils

0083 Metal Hardware And Tools
0084 Piping And More

0085 Hand Tools

0086 Standing Work Lamps

0087 Work Bench

0088 Electrical Supplies

0089 Storage Bins

0090 Office Supplies

0091 Office Supplies

0092 Sshef Unit And Book Case
0093 Cleaning Supplies

0094 Hardware

0095 Painting Supplies

0096 Hardware And Supplies
0097 Solvents And Stains

0098 Ladders And Step Stools
0099 Filing Cabinets

0100 Garden Tools

0101 Wood

0102 Outdoor And Gutter Supplies
0103 Automotive Cleaning And Tires
0104 Garden And Outdoor Chemicals
0105 Metal And Hand Truck

0106 Ladders

0107 Whed Barrel And More
0108 Lawn Mower

0109 Leaf Blowers
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused
directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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