Silver Spring (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Priscilla Dr

Auction Opens: Mon, Aug 31 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 11 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Samsonite Luggage	0034	Iron Table And Chairs
0002	Garment Rack And Hangers	0035	Watering Cans And Pots
0003	Retro TV And More	0036	Wooden Cart
0004	Bath items and Perfumes	0037	Globe With Stand
0005	Bathroom And First Aid Items	0038	Globe And Stand
0006	World Traveler Souvenirs	0039	Men's And Women's Accessories
0007	Music Boxes And Decorative Boxes	0040	Jewelry
0008	Two Figurines	0041	Jewelry Boxes And Tray
0009	Boat Sculpture	0042	Jewelry Box, Handbag And Gloves
0010	Candles, Ashtrays And More!	0043	Frames
0011	Van Briggle Pottery And More	0044	Hamper And Waste Bins
0012	China	0045	Silver Plate
0013	China	0046	Sterling Silver
0014	Coasters And Party Supplies	0047	More Dishes!
0015	Brass Pieces	0048	Glassware
0016	Painting	0049	Kitchen Kitsch
0017	Collection Of Figurines	0050	Bar Glassware
0018	Glass Containers And Knife	0051	Bar Stools
0019	Ladders	0052	Potted Plants
0020	Sliverplate	0053	Speaker System
0021	Decorative Bowls And Vases	0054	Brass Lamps
0022	Lenox And Wedge Wood Pieces And More	0055	Decorative Pots
0023	Music Boxes And Decorative Wooden Boxes	0056	Decorative Pots
0024	Blue Decorative Items And Glass	0057	Heated Tray Warmer
0025	Silver Plate, Sterling And More	0058	KitchenAid and Appliances
0026	Gardening Cart And Accessories	0059	Plastic ware
0027	Chair And Lamps	0060	China Set
0028	Plants	0061	Baking Dishes
0029	Iron Lounge Chair	0062	Garment Bags
0030	Two Bakers Racks	0063	Kickin It Old School
0031	Garden Items And Hanging Plants	0064	Slide Projector
0032	Table	0065	Original Art
0033	Plants	0066	Laser Disc Player

Lot Title

0067 Books Ends And Lamps

0068 PA Speaker

0069 End Table And Chair

0070 Turntable And Speakers

0071 Camping Supplies

0072 Get Fit!

0073 Vintage Dolls

0074 It's That Time Again

0075 Christmas Decorations

0076 Frames And Mats

0077 Caning And Baking

0078 Kitchen Utensils

0079 Vacuum And Steamer

0080 Bar Chairs

0081 Coffee And Crepes

0082 Hand Tools Galore

0083 Metal Hardware And Tools

0084 Piping And More

0085 Hand Tools

0086 Standing Work Lamps

0087 Work Bench

0088 Electrical Supplies

0089 Storage Bins

0090 Office Supplies

0091 Office Supplies

0092 Shelf Unit And Book Case

0093 Cleaning Supplies

0094 Hardware

0095 Painting Supplies

0096 Hardware And Supplies

0097 Solvents And Stains

0098 Ladders And Step Stools

0099 Filing Cabinets

0100 Garden Tools

0101 Wood

0102 Outdoor And Gutter Supplies

0103 Automotive Cleaning And Tires

0104 Garden And Outdoor Chemicals

0105 Metal And Hand Truck

0106 Ladders

0107 Wheel Barrel And More

0108 Lawn Mower

0109 Leaf Blowers

Lot Title

0110 Weed Whacker And Hedge Trimmers

0111 Weed Whacker

0112 Work Table and Folding Table

0113 Rolling Table And Bench Seat

0114 Yard Tools!

0115 More Yard Tools!

0116 And Even More Yard Tools!

0117 Wire Caging And More

0118 Wooden Deck Furniture

0119 Patio Furniture

0120 Patio Table And Chair Set

0121 Patio Chairs

0122 Patio Carts

0123 Pool Toys

0124 Mirror

0125 BBQ Utensils

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com